Hosgeldiniz!

Welcome to Eda
Enjoy the real taste of Turkey

DRINK,S MENU

Serefe!
Cheers!



COCKTAIL MENTU ® KOKTEYL MENT

Mocktails » Alkolsiiz KokRteyRRer

EDA TURKISH DELIGHT £7.50
Peach purée, strawberry purée, elderflower syrup, lemon juice, mango juice and
grenadine

VIRGIN MOJITO £7.50

Brown sugar, mint leaves, lime wedges, topped up with lemonade and soda water

VIRGIN BELLINI £7.50
Peach purée, mango juice and lemonade

FRENCH ORCHARD £7.50

Fresh apple, berry ginger ale, lemon juice and almond syrup

Classic Cocktails ® Klasik KoRteyller

MOJITO £11.50

Rum, soda water and mint leaves

COSMOPOLITAN £11.50

Vodka, cointreau liqueur and cranberry juice

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI £11.50

Vodka, passion fruit purée and lemon juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI £11.50

Vodka, espresso and coffee liqueur

FRENCH MARTINI £11.50
Vodka, raspberry liqueur and pineapple juice

CLASSIC GIN FIZZ £11.50

Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup and soda water

Classic CocRtails ® Klasik Kokteyller

EDA'S PINK LADY £11.50
Rhubarb & ginger gin, tequila rose, cranberryjuice and sugar syrup

VODKA CHAMPAGNE COSMO £11.50
Prosecco extra dry, vodka and cranberry juice

STRAWBERRY BELLINI £11.50

Prosecco extra dry, strawberry purée and sugar syrup

PEACH BELLINI £11.50

Prosecco extra dry, peach purée and sugar syrup

Should you have any concerns about a food
allergy or intolerance, or any specific dietary
requirements, please speak to a member of our
staff before placing your order.

V = Vegetarian Vg = Vegan

M=Milk F=Fish S =Sulphites




A TASTE OF TURKEY

Cold Drinks ® Sojuk_ Icecekler

AYRAN traditional homemade yoghurt beverage mixed with salt £4.25
TURNIB SALAM popular ‘turnip water’ with a hint of chilli ¢ 250ml £4.25
ULUDAG SODA sparkling water * 200ml £4.25
ULUDAG GAZOZ Turkish lemonade * 250ml £4.25
ULUDAG GAZOZ ORANGE Turkish sparkling orange ¢ 250ml £4.25

White Wines ® Beyaz Sarap

175ml 250ml Bottle
KAVAKLIDERE CANKAYA, £7.20 £10.30 £28.00
ANATOLIA TURKEY (V,S)*
a Turkish favourite well balanced Chardonnay style, lively and buttery

Red Wines ® Kirmizi Sarap

175ml 250ml Bottle
KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT, £7.20 £10.30 £28.00

EASTERN ANATOLIA TURKEY (V,S)*
a legendary red wine of Turkey, very well balanced with rich red fruit aromas and ripe
tannins

Bottled Beer ® Bira

EFES PILSNER 5% ¢ 330ml £6.00
EFES DRAFT 5%e 500ml £6.50
Raki ® Raki

25ml 50ml 350ml Bottle
YENI RAKI 45%, TURKEY (V, Vg)* £2.50 £5.00 £33.50 £65.00

Raki is the guest of countless dinner tables in all quarters
of Turkey and as the symbol of out entertainment culture
and the wealth of our cuisine

TEKIiRDAG GOLD SERIES 45%, £3.00 £6.00 £40.75 £79.50
TURKEY (V, Vg)*

a luxury Raki made with pure grape alcohol and aniseed,

the important characteristic of this limited edition Raki is

the fact that it is rested for a month minimum in oak barrels



WHITE WINES » BEYAZ SARAP

175ml 250ml Bottle

KAVAKLIDER CANKAYA, £7.20 £10.30 £28.00
ANATOLIA TURKEY (V, S)*

a Turkish favourite well-balanced Chardonnay style, lively and buttery

SENORA ROSA CHARDONNAY, £7.00 £9.00 £27.00
CENTRAL VELLEY CHILE

Ripe peach and tropical fruits. A fresh, easy drinking Chardonnay.

VITA AMICA PINOT GRIGIO, £7.00 £9.00 £29.00
VENEZIE ITALY

Primary fruit flavours of lime, lemon, pear, white nectarine and apple with faint
honeyed notes, floral aromas and a balanced acidity.

1769 SAUVIGNON BLANC, £8.00 £11.00 £32.00
MALBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND

Delight in the zesty and tropical notes of this New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc. It

delivers a lively and citrus-driven flavour profile, perfect for those who appreciate the
invigorating and fruity character of New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc wines. The finish is
refreshing and satistying.

ROSE WINES ® PEMBE SARAP

175ml 250ml Bottle
WILLOWOOD WHITE ZINFANDEL, £7.00 £9.00 £27.00
CALAFORNIA, USA

A lively, fruity Rosé wine with aromas of red summer fruits and an attractive, crisp
sweetness on the palate.

ALMORANO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, £8.00 £11.00 £30.00
VENETO, ITALY (V, Vg, S)*

Unique pale-copper colour; aromatic with delicate citrus notes; crisp and refreshing on
the palate.



RED WINES ® KIRMIZI SARAP

175ml 250ml Bottle
KAVAKLIDER YAKUT, £7.20 £10.30 £28.00
EASTERN ANATOLIA TURKEY (V, S)*
the legendary red wine of Turkey, very well balanced with rich
red fruit aromas and ripe tannins

CENTRAL VALLEY AVENDA MERLOT, £7.00 £9.00 £27.50
CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE

Jammy, fruit-driven Merlot, silky smooth and easy drinking.

HANGER & FLANK MALBEC, £8.00 £10.00 £28.50
MENDOZA ARGENTINA

Terrific nose of pure blueberry and blackberry fruits. Well-balanced, rich wine with
lush fruit flavours of boysenberry and blackberry, along with vibrant acidity. Stays pure
and focused, with a delicate toast, mineral and spice notes on the fruit-filled finish.

NORMANS HOLBROOKS ROAD CAB/SAUV, £8.00 £10.00 £30.00

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
Dark chocolate, blackberry and a hint of mint on the palate. Oak adds complexity and
richness, giving a smooth wine with a great length of flavour.

VINA AMATE RIOJA CRIANZA, £9.00 £11.00 £32.00
RIOJA SPAIN

This crianza was aged in American oak barrels for 12 months, with a further 12 months
in the bottle, creating a soft and smooth rioja with hints of vanilla and chocolate on the
nose.

SPARKLING WINES © SAMPAYA

200ml 750ml
Btl Btl
BOTTER PROSECCO DOC, £8.55 £37.50

VENETO ITALY
Fresh and fruity aromas of golden apples and white peach, with a delicate floral note.
The palate is dry and refreshing, with a lively mousse and a clean finish.



BOTILED BEER. ® BIRA

HEINEKEN NON-ALCOHOLIC e 330ml
EFES PILSENER 5% e 330ml

EFES DRAFT 5% ¢500ml

CORONA 4.5% e 330ml

INNIS & GUNN 6.6% e 330ml
MAGNERS APPLE CIDER e 330ml

SPIRITS ALKOLLT o IceceRler

WHISKY ® VISKI

FAMOUS GROUSE
SOUTHERN COMFORT
JACK DANIEL'S
CHIVAS REGAL

COGNAC » KONYVAC

MARTELL V.S.
COURVOISER V.S.

RUM ® ROM

BACARDI
SAILOR JERRY

GIN * CIN

GORDON’S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S

TVYODKA » VOTKA

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

TEQUILA * TEKILA

JOSE CUERVO

£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

25ml

£4.95
£5.00
£5.10
£5.50

25ml

£4.25
£4.45

25ml

£4.25
£5.25

25ml

£4.25
£4.45
£5.05

25ml

£3.95
£5.05
£5.75

25ml

£5.00



COLD DRINKS * SOGUK ICEKLER,

AYRAN traditional homemade yoghurt beverage mixed with salt £4.25
TURNIB SALGAM popular ‘turnip water’ with a hint of chilli ¢ 250ml £4.25
ULDAG SODA sparkling water  200ml £4.25
ULDAG GAZOZ Turkish lemonade ¢ 250ml £4.25
ULDAG GAZOZ ORANGE Turkish sparkling orange ¢ 250ml £4.25
STILL WATER e 330ml £3.75
STILL WATER ¢ 750ml £6.50
SPARKLING WATER e 330ml £3.75
SPARKLING WATER e 750ml £6.50
COKE ¢ 330ml bottle £4.25
DIET COKE e 330ml bottle £4.25
COKE ZERO ¢ 330ml bottle £4.25
SPRITE ¢ 330ml bottle £4.25
FANTA ORANGE e 330ml bottle £4.25
IRN BRU ¢ 330ml bottle £4.25
APPLETISER ¢ 275ml bottle £4.25
GINGER BEER ¢ 275ml bottle £4.25
FRUIT JUICE CARTON e orange, apple, pineapple or mango £4.25

Eda Restaurant supports responsible drinking.
Please know your limits!

For the facts
drinkaware.co.uk







