

Hoşgeldiniz!

Welcome to Eda Enjoy the real taste of Turkey

DRINKS MENU



Serefe! Cheers!

COCKTAIL MENU • KOKTEYL MENÜ

Mocktails • Alkolsüz Kokteykker

EDA TURKISH DELIGHT Peach purée, strawberry purée, elderflower syrup, lemon juice, mango juice and grenadine	£7.50
VIRGIN MOJITO Brown sugar, mint leaves, lime wedges, topped up with lemonade and soda wat	£7.50 ter
VIRGIN BELLINI Peach purée, mango juice and lemonade	£7.50
FRENCH ORCHARD Fresh apple, berry ginger ale, lemon juice and almond syrup Classic Cocktails • Klasik Kokteyller	£7.50
Cussic Cochiais - Kusin Konte yuci	
MOJITO Rum, soda water and mint leaves	£11.50
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, cointreau liqueur and cranberry juice	£11.50
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Vodka, passion fruit purée and lemon juice	£11.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka, espresso and coffee liqueur	£11.50
FRENCH MARTINI Vodka, raspberry liqueur and pineapple juice	£11.50
CLASSIC GIN FIZZ Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup and soda water	£11.50
Classic Cocktails • Klasik Kokteyller	
EDA'S PINK LADY	£11.50
Rhubarb & ginger gin, tequila rose, cranberryjuice and sugar syrup	
VODKA CHAMPAGNE COSMO Prosecco extra dry, vodka and cranberry juice	£11.50
STRAWBERRY BELLINI Prosecco extra dry, strawberry purée and sugar syrup	£11.50
PEACH BELLINI Prosecco extra dry, peach purée and sugar syrup	£11.50

Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, or any specific dietary requirements, please speak to a member of our staff before placing your order.

V = Vegetarian Vg = Vegan

M = Milk F = Fish S = Sulphites



A TASTE OF TURKEY

Cold Drinks • Soğuk İçecekler

AYRAN traditional homemade yoghurt beverage mixed with salt	£4.25
TURNIB ŞALAM popular 'turnip water' with a hint of chilli • 250ml	£4.25
ULUDAĞ SODA sparkling water • 200ml	£4.25
ULUDAĞ GAZOZ Turkish lemonade • 250ml	£4.25
ULUDAĞ GAZOZ ORANGE Turkish sparkling orange • 250ml	£4.25

White Wines • Beyaz Şarap

KAVAKLIDERE ÇANKAYA, ANATOLIA TURKEY (V,S)* 175ml 250ml Bottle £7.20 £10.30 £28.00

a Turkish favourite well balanced Chardonnay style, lively and buttery

Red Wines • Kirmizi Şarap

KAVAKLIDERE YAKUT,

175ml 250ml Bottle £7.20 £10.30 £28.00

EASTERN ANATOLIA TURKEY (V,S)*

a legendary red wine of Turkey, very well balanced with rich red fruit aromas and ripe tannins

Bottled Beer • Bira

EFES PILSNER 5% • 330ml	£6.00
EFES DRAFT 5%• 500ml	£6.50

Raki • Raki

25ml 50ml 350ml Bottle YENİ RAKI 45%, TURKEY (V, Vg)* £2.50 £5.00 £33.50 £65.00

Raki is the guest of countless dinner tables in all quarters of Turkey and as the symbol of out entertainment culture and the wealth of our cuisine

TEKİRDAĞ GOLD SERIES 45%, £3.00 £6.00 £40.75 £79.50 TURKEY (V, Vg)*

a luxury Raki made with pure grape alcohol and aniseed, the important characteristic of this limited edition Raki is the fact that it is rested for a month minimum in oak barrels

WHITE WINES • BEYAZ ŞARAP

175ml 250ml Bottle £7.20 £10.30 £28.00

KAVAKLIDER ÇANKAYA, ANATOLIA TURKEY (V, S)*

a Turkish favourite well-balanced Chardonnay style, lively and buttery

SENORA ROSA CHARDONNAY,

£7.00 £9.00 £27.00

CENTRAL VELLEY CHILE

Ripe peach and tropical fruits. A fresh, easy drinking Chardonnay.

VITA AMICA PINOT GRIGIO,

£7.00 £9.00 £29.00

VENEZIE ITALY

Primary fruit flavours of lime, lemon, pear, white nectarine and apple with faint honeyed notes, floral aromas and a balanced acidity.

1769 SAUVIGNON BLANC, MALBOROUGH NEW ZEALAND

£8.00 £11.00 £32.00

Delight in the zesty and tropical notes of this New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc. It delivers a lively and citrus-driven flavour profile, perfect for those who appreciate the invigorating and fruity character of New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc wines. The finish is refreshing and satisfying.

ROSÉ WINES • PEMBE SARAP

175ml 250ml Bottle

WILLOWOOD WHITE ZINFANDEL, CALAFORNIA, USA

£7.00 £9.00 £27.00

A lively, fruity Rosé wine with aromas of red summer fruits and an attractive, crisp sweetness on the palate.

ALMORANO PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, VENETO, ITALY (V, Vg, S)*

£8.00 £11.00 £30.00

Unique pale-copper colour; aromatic with delicate citrus notes; crisp and refreshing on the palate.





RED WINES • KIRMIZI ŞARAP

175ml 250ml Bottle £7.20 £10.30 £28.00

KAVAKLIDER YAKUT,

EASTERN ANATOLIA TURKEY (V, S)*

the legendary red wine of Turkey, very well balanced with rich red fruit aromas and ripe tannins

CENTRAL VALLEY AVENDA MERLOT,

£7.00 £9.00 £27.50

CENTRAL VALLEY CHILE

Jammy, fruit-driven Merlot, silky smooth and easy drinking.

HANGER & FLANK MALBEC, MENDOZA ARGENTINA

£8.00 £10.00 £28.50

Terrific nose of pure blueberry and blackberry fruits. Well-balanced, rich wine with lush fruit flavours of boysenberry and blackberry, along with vibrant acidity. Stays pure and focused, with a delicate toast, mineral and spice notes on the fruit-filled finish.

NORMANS HOLBROOKS ROAD CAB/SAUV, £8.00 £10.00 £30.00 SOUTH AUSTRALIA

Dark chocolate, blackberry and a hint of mint on the palate. Oak adds complexity and richness, giving a smooth wine with a great length of flavour.

VINA AMATE RIOJA CRIANZA, RIOJA SPAIN

£9.00 £11.00 £32.00

This crianza was aged in American oak barrels for 12 months, with a further 12 months in the bottle, creating a soft and smooth rioja with hints of vanilla and chocolate on the nose.

SPARKLING WINES • ŞAMPAYA

200ml 750ml 8tl 8tl £8.55 £37.50

BOTTER PROSECCO DOC, VENETO ITALY

Fresh and fruity aromas of golden apples and white peach, with a delicate floral note. The palate is dry and refreshing, with a lively mousse and a clean finish.





BOTTLED BEER • BİRA

HEINEKEN NON-ALCOHOLIC • 330ml	£5.50
EFES PILSENER 5% • 330ml	£6.00
EFES DRAFT 5% •500ml	£6.50
CORONA 4.5% • 330ml	£6.50
INNIS & GUNN 6.6% • 330ml	£6.50
MAGNERS APPLE CIDER • 330ml	£6.50
SPIRITS ALKOLLÜ • İçecekler	
WHISKY • VİSKİ	25ml
FAMOUS GROUSE	£4.95
SOUTHERN COMFORT	£5.00
JACK DANIEL'S	£5.10
CHIVAS REGAL	£5.50
COGNAC • KONYAC	25ml
MARTELL V.S.	£4.25
COURVOISER V.S.	£4.45
$RVM \bullet ROM$	25ml
BACARDI	£4.25
SAILOR JERRY	£5.25
$GI\mathcal{N} \bullet CI\mathcal{N}$	25ml
GORDON'S	£4.25
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£4.45
HENDRICK'S	£5.05
$VODKA \bullet VOTKA$	25ml
SMIRNOFF	£3.95
ABSOLUT	£5.05
GREY GOOSE	£5.75
TEQUILA • TEKILA	25ml
JOSE CUERVO	£5.00





COLD DRINKS • SOĞUK İÇEKLER

AYRAN traditional homemade yoghurt beverage mixed with salt	£4.25
TURNIB ŞALGAM popular 'turnip water' with a hint of chilli • 250ml	£4.25
ULDAĞ SODA sparkling water ◆ 200ml	£4.25
ULDAĞ GAZOZ Turkish lemonade • 250ml	£4.25
ULDAĞ GAZOZ ORANGE Turkish sparkling orange • 250ml	£4.25
STILL WATER • 330ml	£3.75
STILL WATER • 750ml	£6.50
SPARKLING WATER • 330ml	£3.75
SPARKLING WATER • 750ml	£6.50
COKE • 330ml bottle	£4.25
DIET COKE • 330ml bottle	£4.25
COKE ZERO • 330ml bottle	£4.25
SPRITE • 330ml bottle	£4.25
FANTA ORANGE • 330ml bottle	£4.25
IRN BRU • 330ml bottle	£4.25
APPLETISER • 275ml bottle	£4.25
GINGER BEER • 275ml bottle	£4.25
FRUIT JUICE CARTON • orange, apple, pineapple or mango	£4.25

 ${\bf Eda\ Restaurant\ supports\ responsible\ drinking.}$

Please know your limits!

For the facts drinkaware.co.uk





